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127-35 (COR)
Telena Cruz Nelson
Amanda L. Shelton
Therese M. Terlaje

Relative to recognizing the inaugural Girls All-Island All-Star Softball Game, and the
organizers, coaches, and supporters of the Girls Softball community who made the historic
event possible.

5/6/19
5:01 p.m.

5/13/19
3:00 p.m.

Intro/Ref/History LOG
5/6/2019 5:01 PM








